V1.6.5  USB/PCIe/PXIe-6302 Specifications | jytek.com | 1
USB/PCIe/PXIe-6302 Series
High Accuracy 24 bits High-Resolution Thermocouple
Input Module
 Please download JYTEK <JYPEDIA>, you can
quickly inquire the product prices, the key
features and available accessories.
Overview

V1.6.5  USB/PCIe/PXIe-6302 Specifications | jytek.com | 6
Order Information
 PXIe-6302 (PN: JY2016302-01)
32-ch 24-bit PXIe Temperature input card for thermocouple
 PCIe-6302 (PN: JY2116302-02)
32-ch 24-bit PCIe Temperature input card for thermocouple
 USB-6302 (PN: JY2116302-03)
32-ch 24-bit USB Temperature input module for thermocouple
Accessories
 TB-68CJ (PN: JY2010068-01)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block with cold junction sensor
 ACL-2026868-1 (PN: JY2026868-01)
1M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M 100Ω all shielded cable
 ACL-2026868-2 (PN: JY2026868-02)
2M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M 100Ω all shielded cable
Shanghai Jianyi Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 201, Building 3, NO.300 Fangchun Road, Shanghai.
Post Code: 201203